Lista de vocabulario con traduccion:

Chair - Silla

Table - Mesa
Sofa - Sofa
Bed - Cama

Pillow - Almohada
Blanket - Manta
Curtains - Cortinas
Lamp - Lampara
Rug - Alfombra
Carpet - Moqueta
Shelf - Estanteria
Wardrobe - Armario
Drawer - Cajon
Mirror - Espejo

Clock - Reloj

fichas

ing

les

Vocabulario: Cosas de la casa

TV - Television

Remote control - Mando a distancia

Fridge - Frigorifico
Freezer - Congelador
Oven - Horno
Microwave - Microondas
Toaster — Tostadora
Kettle - Hervidor

Stove - Cocina

Sink - Fregadero
Dishwasher - Lavavajillas
Cupboard - Alacena
Plate - Plato

Glass - Vaso

Fork - Tenedor



Spoon - Cuchara Iron - Plancha

Knife — Cuchillo Ironing board - Tabla de planchar
Pan - Sartén Trash can - Papelera

Pot - Olla Bin - Cubo de basura

Broom - Escoba Light switch - Interruptor

Mop - Mopa Plug - Enchufe

Bucket - Cubo Socket - Toma de corriente
Laundry basket - Cesto de la ropa Door - Puerta

Washing machine - Lavadora Window - Ventana

Dryer - Secadora Wall - Pared

Completa las siguientes frases con el vocabulario anterior:

1.1 put the dishesinthe ____ .
2.Hesleepsonthe _____ every night.
3. Turn off the lights using the _____.
4. The clothes areinthe __ basket.
5.I'm cooking pastainthe ____.

6. We watch moviesonthe
7.She opened the _____ to geta glass.
8. The __ is full], take out the trash.
9. Hang your jacketinthe _____.

10. The cat sleeps on the _____in the living room.
11. Boil waterinthe _____for tea.
12.Ineeda_____ to sweep the floor.

13. There's a painting on the :



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Take a spoon fromthe .

Set the alarm onthe _____ before bed.
Put the meatinthe _____ to keep it fresh.
She heated soupinthe .

Dry the clothesinthe .

The  isunder the sink.

He cleaned the floor witha .

We toasted bread inthe _____.

Plug the TVintothe .

She ironed her shirt with the .
The mirror is above the _____.

I poured juiceintoa

He cut the bread witha .

The _____ is soft and on the couch.
Openthe _____ toletfresh airin.
Turnthe _____ to open the door.

Keep the towels in the :



Respuestas
1. dishwasher

2. bed

3. light switch
4. laundry basket
5. pot

6. TV

7. cupboard
8. trash can

9. wardrobe
10. rug

11. kettle

12. broom

13. wall

14. drawer

15. clock

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

fridge
microwave
dryer
bucket
mop
toaster
socket
iron
sink
glass
knife
blanket
window
door

shelf



